
Fee Type Description Fee Free/Reduced Fee Fee Free/Reduced Fee
Food Services

Breakfast K-5 $2.00 Free $1.65 Free
Breakfast 6-12 $2.00 Free $1.90 Free
Lunch Grades K-3 $3.50 Free $3.00 Free
Lunch Grades 4-5 $3.50 Free/$0.40 $3.00 Free/$0.40
Lunch Grades 6-12 $3.75 Free/$0.40 $3.25 Free/$0.40
Adult Breakfast $3.00 N/A $3.00 N/A
Adult Lunch $5.00 N/A $5.00 N/A
Adult Milk $0.60 N/A $0.60 N/A

Fee Type Description Fee Free/Reduced Fee Fee Free/Reduced Fee
ASB Cards

ASB Card $60.00 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00

AHS Athletics
Sports Fees Individual Sports Fee $100.00 $0.00 $75.00 $0.00

Annual Family Sports Fee Cap $400.00 $0.00 $300.00 $0.00

Sports Admission Fees* High School Student without ASB card $7.00 $0.00 N/A N/A
Adults $7.00 N/A N/A N/A
Golden Age Pass (With application) Free N/A N/A N/A
Grade K-8 not accompanied by adult K-8 Not admitted N/A K-6 Not admitted N/A

Season Passes Individual Adult Season Pass $100.00 N/A $60.00 N/A
AMS Student Season Pass N/A N/A $40.00 $0.00
Family Season Pass $275.00 N/A $140.00 N/A
Senior Citizen $50.00 N/A $30.00 N/A

Class Fees Concert Choir Robe Cleaning Fee N/A N/A $15.00 $0.00
Treble Choir Scarves/Uniform Fee N/A N/A $15.00 $0.00
Choir Fee $25.00 $0.00 N/A N/A

Fee Type Description Fee Free/Reduced Fee Fee Free/Reduced Fee
Sports Fees Individual Sports Fee $45.00 $0.00 $35.00 $0.00

Annual Family Sports Fee Cap $180.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00

Ancortes School District
2023/2024 Fee Schedule Changes

2023/2024 Fee Schedule Changes

2023/2024 2022/2023

2023/2024 2022/2023

Anacortes High School
2023/2024 Fee Schedule Changes

Anacortes Middle School

Equipment Fee (Football, Track, Swim) 1 fee per 
athlete two athlete maximum per family

$100.00 $0.00 N/A N/A


